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Men / 2O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Drinkwater2515
Maitland

9.050 9.100 9.3008.600 9.0339.400 54.483
1T 1 5 4 1 5 1 

1 

Elijah Love2501
Armidale

8.700 8.850 9.5508.950 8.9669.050 54.066
5 3 3 2T 3 7 2 

2 

Leo Pirret2509
Hunter

8.100 8.950 9.7509.150 9.3008.550 53.800
10T 2 1T 1 9T 2 3 

3 

Jaxson Ford2505
Carmel & Co

9.050 8.250 9.1009.150 9.4008.600 53.550
1T 8 1T 8T 8 1 4 

4 

Hunter Clarke2503
Armidale

8.500 8.450 9.5508.850 8.7008.750 52.800
7T 6 4 2T 5T 11 5 

5 

Maverick Hutchins2513
Dubbo

8.800 7.800 9.0508.450 8.8669.200 52.166
4 11 6 10T 2 9T 6 

6 

Beau Williams2506
Hunter

8.500 8.650 9.2508.100 9.0008.650 52.150
7T 4 11 5 7 6 7 

7 

Leland Murrill2508
Hunter

7.750 8.600 9.0508.300 8.9008.500 51.100
13 5 7T 10T 11 8 8 

8 

Nash Wynne2514
Dubbo

8.100 8.300 9.1507.850 9.0668.550 51.016
10T 7 13 7 9T 3T 9 

9 

Riley Swadling2504
Armidale

8.550 8.000 9.0008.150 7.8008.800 50.300
6 10 10 12 4 16 10 

10 

Benjamin Mccormack2507
Hunter

8.500 8.100 9.2007.900 8.2667.200 49.166
7T 9 12 6 16 14 11 

11 

Jack Morris2517
So Fun

7.900 7.250 8.6508.200 8.8667.700 48.566
12 14 9 14 14T 9T 12 

12 

Benjamin Miller2512
Dubbo

7.550 7.400 8.6007.350 9.0668.350 48.316
16 13 16 15 12 3T 13 

13 

Henry Maxwell2502
Armidale

7.150 7.050 8.7507.600 8.4338.750 47.733
17 15 15 13 5T 12T 14 

14 

Birrugan Barac-Kelly2516
So Fun

8.900 6.300 8.5008.300 8.4336.100 46.533
3 17 7T 16 17 12T 15 

15 

William Bursle2510
Hunter

7.700 6.650 9.1006.500 8.0667.950 45.966
14T 16 17 8T 13 15 16 

16 

Henry Condon2511
North Coast

7.700 7.700 7.8507.800 6.9667.700 45.716
14T 12 14 17 14T 17 17 

17 
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